FEATURES
   Ultra-lightweight at 4.4 lbs (2.0 kg) and 6.2 lbs (2.8 kg)
   Operates with rechargeable internal battery, AC or DC power
   Unique UltraSense technology
   Exceptional Battery Life
   FAA-approved for on-board, in-flight use
   Fashionable carrying case with adjustable shoulder strap
   Optional harness available to convert carrying case to backpack

**Catalog Numbers reflect US English Part Numbers, for language-specific part numbers please contact Customer Service.
Clinicians     Patients     HomeCare
Ordering Information
FreeStyleTM & FreeStyleTM 5
Portable Oxygen Concentrators with UltraSense™
Description	 FreeStyle**	 FreeStyle 5**
FreeStyle/5 Portable Oxygen Concentrator with US-style power cord       	 AS095-1 	 AS077-1
FreeStyle/5 Portable Oxygen Concentrator with European-style power cord         	 AS095-2 	 AS077-2
FreeStyle/5 Portable Oxygen Concentrator with Australian-style power cord         	 AS095-3	 AS077-3
FreeStyle/5 Portable Oxygen Concentrator with UK-style power cord          	 AS095-4 	 AS077-4
Accessories
AirBelt with battery, AC power supply, and US-style power cord 	 BT017-1 	 BT017-1
AirBelt with battery, AC power supply, and European-style power cord 	 BT017-2 	 BT017-2
AirBelt with battery, AC power supply, and Australian-style power cord 	 BT017-3	 BT017-3